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Date Day Food menu 

17/6/19 Monday Dal Fry, Jeera Rice , Puri , chole,Gulab-jamun 

18/6/19 Tuesday Pavbhaji,pulav,butter-milk 

19/6/2019 Wednesday Vaghareli khichadi, Kadhi ,(tomato ,potato,brinjal)  sabji,Roti 

20/6/2019 Thursday Dal-Rice , tindola-potato sabji,roti,raitu 

21/6/2019 Friday Gravy moong ,rice,Kadhi,roti,salad (onion, tomato) 

22/6/2019 Saturday -------------------------------------------HOLIDAY------------------------------------------- 

23/6/2019 Sunday -------------------------------------------HOLIDAY------------------------------------------- 

24/6/2019 Monday Aamras-puri ,sukibhaji, Lachko moong dal , rice, Kadhi 

25/6/2019 Tuesday Idali sambhar, Chutney, Veg.Biriyani 

26/6/2019 Wednesday Rajama, Dal-Fry,Jeera rice, Roti,Butter-milk  

27/6/2019 Thursday Medu Wada,Sambhar,Chutney,Pulav 

28/6/2019 Friday Sadi Khichadi,Kadhi,Onion potato Sabji,Roti,Salad(Cucumber,Onion,Raw 
mango) 

29/6/2019 Saturday Ladyfinger- potato Sabji,Roti, dal,rice Salad(deshi chana) 


